
BETWEEN EAST 16th & EAST 18th STREETS
FLATBUSH |  BROOKLYN, NY

1634 CHURCH AVENUE



All information supplied in this marketing presentation and/or flyer is from sources deemed reliable and is furnished subject to errors, omissions, modifications, removal of listings from sale/lease and to any listing 
condition. Any square footage, dimensions, floor plans and/or technical data set forth are approximations and are subject to further elaboration/confirmation.

BETWEEN EAST 16th & EAST 18th STREETS
FLATBUSH |  BROOKLYN, NY
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FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

ELI YADID
EYadid@ksrny.com

917.770.9173

NATHAN ADES
NAdes@ksrny.com

732.977.3242

RAFI BENOR
RBenor@ksrny.com

347.459.0445

SIZE:	 Ground Floor - 7,757 SF 
	 Useable Lower Level - 7,867 SF 
	 + Backyard space 
 
FRONTAGE:	 40’

POSSESSION:	 Immediate

TRANSPORTATION:	              B16, B35, B41

HIGHLIGHTS:

•	 High residential and commercial traffic
•	 Great for: school, medical, retail, daycare
•	 Steps away from the Church Avenue subway station

NEIGHBORING TENANTS:

•	 Golden Krust, Checkers, McDonald’s, Target, Popeye’s, Gamestop, 
Five Below, Metro by T-Mobile, KFC, Burger King, Dunkin’, Chase 
bank, GAP, Blink Fitness, Texas Burgers & Chicken, Taco Bell, VIM, 
Old Navy, Crunch Fitness, 7-Eleven, Carter’s, Cookie’s, AT&T



BETWEEN EAST 16th & EAST 18th STREETS
FLATBUSH |  BROOKLYN, NY

1634 CHURCH AVENUE

FLOOR PLAN:
GROUND FLOOR - 7,757 SF

All information supplied in this marketing presentation and/or flyer is from sources deemed reliable and is furnished subject to errors, omissions, modifications, removal of listings from sale/lease and to any listing condition. Any square footage, dimensions, floor plans and/
or technical data set forth are approximations and are subject to further elaboration/confirmation.

R1-2R7A & C2-4

ADJACENT 3 STORY
LOT#5
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DRAWING LEGEND

1.1 PROPOSED CONCRETE WALL WITH EIFS

1.2
PROPOSED FURRED EXTERIOR
CONCRETE WALL WITH METAL PANEL

PROPOSED CMU WALL
WITH EIFS

2.1

FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS TO BE SUBMITTED
SEPARATELY.
(SEE Z-002 FOR APPLICATION NUMBER)

PROPOSED FURRED CONCRETE WALL
WITH BRICK VENEER1.4

H.C. ELEVATOR THYSSEN KRUPP SYNERGY
#3500 SELF SUPPORTED ELEVATOR
COMPLIANCE WITH BC 3002.4 FOR
AMBULANCE STRETCHER

H.C. ELEVATOR

DRAWING LEGEND

5.2
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL (2-HR FIRE RATED)

5.2A
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL (MASONRY EQUIVALENT)
2-HR FIRE RATED

5.2B
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL FOR WET AREA (2-HR
FIRE RATED)

PROPOSED MECHANICAL SHAFT
ENCLOSURE (2-HR FIRE RATED)5.6

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL (1HR
RATED)5.7

PROPOSED MECHANICAL SHAFT
ENCLOSURE FOR WET AREAS (2-HR FIRE
RATED)

5.6B

DRAWING LEGEND

EXIT SIGN

FD FLOOR DRAIN

YD
YARD DRAIN

ROOF DRAIN

DIFFUSER

SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR MECHANICAL
DESIGN (TO BE SUBMITTED SEPARATELY)

ALL SHOWN ELEVATION MARKS DENOTE TOP OF
SLAB

ENTIRE BLDG TO BE FIRE PROTECTED WITH
SPRINKLERS  PER ALL REGULATIONS SEE FIRE
PROTECTION DWGS FILED SEPARATELY

PER BC 908.7, 907.2.9, 907.2.10.1.1
HARDWIRED CARBON MONOXIDE AND SMOKE
DETECTORS SHALL COMPLY WITH LL 7/04 27-981.21
RCNY 28-02, BC28-903.2.7

NO BOILER  PROPOSED FOR BUILDING. HEAT TO BE
PROVIDED BY ELECTRIC SPLIT UNITS. NO CHIMNEY
PROPOSED.

SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR STRUCTURAL
DESIGN (TO BE SUBMITTED SEPARATELY)
FOR UNDERPINNING AND SHORING REQUIREMENTS
SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS TO BE SUBMITTED
SEPARATELY)

BULKHEAD PARAPET WALL PER BC 705.11 :
* 12" MIN. ABOVE FINISHED ROOF
* COPING AND FLASHING NECESSARY
*CONTRACTOR TO SUPPLY MANUFACTURER'S SHOP
DRAWINGS SHOWING ALL ROOF WATERPROOFING
DETAILS

DOOR NOTE
ICC-ANSI A117.1
ALL DOORS  THROUGH THE BUILDING SHALL BE
PROVIDED WITH DISABLED PERSON COMPLIANT
DOOR HARDWARE AND SADDLES

WINDOW NOTE (RESIDENTIAL FLOORS)
ALL WINDOWS TO HAVE OPERABLE PARTS TO BE IN
COMPLIANCE WITH BC 1107.2.4 & SECTION 309 OF
ICC A117.1

PROPOSED EXTERIOR STUD WALL WITH
EIFS

3.1

PROPOSED CMU WALL -2 HR RATED2.2

5.1
PROPOSED INTERIOR PARTITION
WALL

3.3 PROPOSED EXTERIOR STUD WALL WITH
FACE BRICK

PER LL 17/95  & BC 1614:
1" BUILDING SEPARATION FOR SEISMIC
REQUIREMENT PER TPPN # 2/96  : 1" PER 50' HT
PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 84'-9"
PROPOSED SEPARATION : 2" ON BOTH SIDES

PER 1018.2.4 A DOOR OPEN INTO AN INTERVENING
PUBLIC HALL SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED IF CORRIDOR
IS NOT LESS THAN 30" WITHIN A DWELLING UNIT IN
OCCUPANCY GROUP R-2. 1107.2.2 TYPE B+NYCUNIT TOILET AND BATHING

ROOMS.WHERE TOILET AND BATHING ROOMS ARE
PROVIDED IN THE TYPE B+NYC DWELLING UNIT OR
SLEEPING UNIT, ALL SUCH TOILET AND BATHING
ROOMS SHALL COMPLY WITH APPENDIX P.

2.WHERE  AT  LEAST  ONE  TOILET  AND  BATHING
ROOM COMPLYING  WITH  SECTIONS  1003.11  AND
1002.3.2  OF  ICC  A117.1  IS  PROVIDED WITHIN THE
TYPE B+NYC DWELLING UNIT OR SLEEPING UNIT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ITEM 1 OF THIS EXCEPTION,
OTHER TOILET AND BATHING ROOMS  IN  THE
SAME  UNIT SHALL  BE  REQUIRED  TO  COMPLY
ONLY  WITH  SECTIONS  1004.3  (ACCESSIBLE
ROUTE),  1004.4  (WALKING SURFACES),  1004.5.2
(USER  PASSAGE  DOORWAYS),  1004.9  (OPERABLE
PARTS)  AND  1004.11.1 (GRAB  BAR  AND  SHOWER
SEAT REINFORCEMENT) OF ICC A117.1. DOORS
AND DOORWAYS TO SUCH TOILET AND BATHING
ROOMS SHALL BE SUBJECT TO SECTION
1107.2.1,EXCEPTION 5.

EQUIPMENT TAG (SEE A910)

WINDOW TAG (SEE A921)

DOOR TAG (SEE A910)

SD/CM SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR*

WALL TAG (SEE A320 & A321)

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL FOR
WET AREAS (1HR RATED)5.7B

1.3 PROPOSED FURRED CONCRETE WALL
WITH FACE BRICK

3.2 PROPOSED STUD WALL WITH METAL PANEL

PROPOSED CMU WALL WITH
FURRING - 3HR RATED

2.4

5.3
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
FURRING WALL
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
FURRING WALL FOR WET AREA5.3B

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL (2HR
RATED)5.8

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL FOR
WET AREAS (2HR RATED)5.8B

5.1B
PROPOSED INTERIOR PARTITION
WALL FOR WET AREAS

PROPOSED INTERIOR CONCRETE WALL1.5

PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
FURRING WALL

5.4

PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
FURRING WALL  FOR WET AREA5.4B

PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL FOR POCKET DOOR5.5

RETAIL SPACE
AS PER BC 1004.1.1

TOTAL OCCUPANCY : 234
6520.79SF SF (NET)

6910.44 SF / 30 GROSS
O.G.: M, U.G.: 6A

N
EL.

L1 PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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1" BLDG SEPARATION
FOR SEISMIC REQUIREMENTS
PER TPPN # 2/96 : 1" PER 50' HT.
PROPOSED BH = 84'-9"
PROPOSED SEPARATION = 2"

BLDG TO COMPLY WITH
EARTHQUAKE REQUIREMENTS
AS PER BC 1613

PER LL 17/95 & BC 1614:
1" BLDG SEPARATION
FOR SEISMIC REQUIREMENTS
PER TPPN # 2/96 : 1" PER 50' HT.
PROPOSED BH = 84'-9"
PROPOSED SEPARATION = 2"

BLDG TO COMPLY WITH
EARTHQUAKE REQUIREMENTS
AS PER BC 1613

W-1

W-1

EL.

LG 50.32'
TC 49.90'
BC 49.67'

LG 51.03'
TC 50.37'
BC 50.15'

L11
A310

L1
A310

1A

1.5
 H

R 
FP

SC

1A
1.5 HR FPSC

39
'-1

"

34"H HANDRAIL

34"H HANDRAIL

2HR. FIRE RATED
PUBLIC CORRIDOR

187.68 SF

G5

G4

MAILBOXES

1

54"H SCREEN ON
42"H PARAPET

WALL A.F.R.

CELLAR ROOF
847.37 SF

PUBLIC CORRIDOR
310.06 SF

(2) 4" F.A.I

G6

CANOPY
ABOVE

2'-6" x 18'-3"

BU
IL

D
IN

G
EN

TR
AN

C
E

BUILDING
ENTRANCE

EL.

G2

BUILDING
ENTRANCE

EL.

RAMP
1:20

EL.

3"

87'-10"

AIR CURTAIN

L1
A201

L10
A201

96"H SCREEN
ON A.F.R.

EL.

RESIDENTIAL LOBBY
403.99 SF

UP
22R@71

2"

DN
16R@71

2"
UP

22R@71
2"

DN
16R@71

2"

2"

G1

2'
-1

"
3"

2"

PACKAGE
ROOM

83.99SF

5'
-1

0"

6

1.5 HR FPSC

9

6

1.5
 H

R 
FP

SC

G1

W-1

43
'-6

"
28'-9"

6'
-1

0"

100'-1"

4'-9"

2 3

4 5 8

9

26
11

12

15

27
17

18 19 20 21 24

23

25

SW6

SW7

SW8 SW5

SW5

1

14

SW4

22
SW5SW3

SW2SW1 SW3

REFUSE ROOM
47.11 SF

BUILDING
ENTRANCE

146'-9"

126'-8" BUILDING DIM.

135'-10" LOT DIM.

40
'-5

" B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 D
IM

.

44'-2" REAR SETBACK

5'
-1

"
6'

-4
"

5'
-1

"
8'

-0
"

6'
-4

"
2'

-4
"

±13'-0"
SIDEWALK

12
'-1

0"

10'-8"

38
'-9

"

150'-0"
150'-0" BUILDING DIM.

205'-1" LOT DIM.

124'-10"

3'
-3

"
2"

12
'-1

0"
G

6 
R

O
2"

10
'-4

"
R

O
 G

5

57
'-1

0"

6'
-6

"
3'

-1
0"

G
4 

R
O

1'
-1

0"

37'-7" 48'-7"

19'-8"

15
'-3

"
G

2 
R

O
3'

-5
"

15
'-3

"

91
2"

2'
-1

"

4'
-8

"

21'-7"

9'-4"

7'
-0

"

6'
-6

"

4'-3"

5'
-9

"
3'

-0
"

3'
-0

"

30'-2"

3'-11"

6'-4"4'-7"2'-11"

3.1

3.1

1.5

5.2

2.2

5.6

3.3

3.1

1.3

3.1

5.2

5.2

5.2

3.3

3.1

3.1

3.1

2.2

5.2

5.1

5.3

5.3

5.3

5.3

5.3

5.3

1.3

1.1

1.3

3.3

1.1 1.1 1.11.1

1.1 3.1

3.1

5.2A 1.5 5.2A

5.35.3 5.3

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1 1.1

1.11.13.1

3.1

3.1

5'
-3

"

5'
-9

"

3'
-9

"

18'-8"

18'-0"

9'-2"

58
'-1

1"
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 D

IM
.

60
'-0

" L
O

T 
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N

STAIR
182.31 SF

58'-6"

1.1

10
"

2'-6"

18
'-3

"

13'-0"

1'-5"

7'
-0

"
12'-0"

10
'-1

0"

38'-9"

5.2

5.3

13'-11" 9'-4"

1'-7"

7'-8"

6'
-4

"

8'
-0

"

5.2

5.2

2.2
5.6

5.3
5.7

5.7

5.7
5.75.7

11
'-7

"
2'

-5
"

PLUMBING SLEEVES TO
BE INSTALLED FOR

FUTURE BATHROOMS.
BATHROOM LAYOUT TO

BE INSTALLED BY
TENANT

PLUMBING SLEEVES TO BE
INSTALLED FOR FUTURE

BATHROOMS.
BATHROOM LAYOUT TO BE

INSTALLED BY TENANT
NO ADDITIONAL DRILLING UPON

OWNERSHIP APPROVAL

2"
2"

2"

2'
-1

"

11
"

5'
-1

"

3.3

DUCT OPENING FOR
FUTURE TENANT

25'-11"

1'-2"

2'-9"

7'-8" 7'-2"

SML

DOB JOB #
BIN #
DATE
DRAWN BY
SCALE

A
R

C
H

IT
EC

TU
R

A
L

ST
R

U
C

TU
R

A
L

M
EC

H
A

N
IC

A
L

EL
EC

TR
IC

A
L

PL
U

M
B

IN
G

16 Court St, 36th Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11241

718.569.2200

Mechanical Engineer

Structural Engineer

REVISION TABLE
No.  Date            Description                INT.

Filing Representative
EXPEDITING 4 U INC.,

183 Wilson St. #199
Brooklyn, NY 11211

718.504.0044

Architect

SHEET         OF 64

321831862

A-101.01

THE JAY GROUP INC.,
84 Kosciuszko St.

Brooklyn, NY 11205
 718.963.0536

Owner

PROPOSED FIRST
FLOOR PLAN

AS NOTED

SHARON ENGINEERING PC
34-27 Steinway Street, Suite 201

Long Island City, NY 11101
718.752.1500

01   2019.06.27  CD SET - BIDDING

3426423

1 2020.09.29 PAA#1

10.14.2020
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BETWEEN EAST 16th & EAST 18th STREETS
FLATBUSH |  BROOKLYN, NY

1634 CHURCH AVENUE

FLOOR PLAN:
USEABLE LOWER LEVEL - 7,867 SF

All information supplied in this marketing presentation and/or flyer is from sources deemed reliable and is furnished subject to errors, omissions, modifications, removal of listings from sale/lease and to any listing condition. Any square footage, dimensions, floor plans and/
or technical data set forth are approximations and are subject to further elaboration/confirmation.
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PROPERTY LINE ABOVE

PROPERTY LINE ABOVE

ADJACENT 3
STORY BRICK

LOT#79

ONE STORY
CONC. BLOCK

ADJACENT 2-4 STORY
BRICK & BLOCK ADJACENT

R1-2R7A & C2-4

1A

196'-9" BUILDING DIM.

126'-4" BUILDING DIM.

134'-8" LOT DIM.

N
EL.
CELLAR FLOOR

-10'-0" <40.95'>

1

DRAWING LEGEND

1.1 PROPOSED CONCRETE WALL WITH EIFS

1.2
PROPOSED FURRED EXTERIOR
CONCRETE WALL WITH METAL PANEL

PROPOSED CMU WALL
WITH EIFS

2.1

FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS TO BE SUBMITTED
SEPARATELY.
(SEE Z-002 FOR APPLICATION NUMBER)

PROPOSED FURRED CONCRETE WALL
WITH BRICK VENEER1.4

H.C. ELEVATOR THYSSEN KRUPP SYNERGY
#3500 SELF SUPPORTED ELEVATOR
COMPLIANCE WITH BC 3002.4 FOR
AMBULANCE STRETCHER

H.C. ELEVATOR

DRAWING LEGEND

5.2
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL (2-HR FIRE RATED)

5.2A
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL (MASONRY EQUIVALENT)
2-HR FIRE RATED

5.2B
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
PARTITION WALL FOR WET AREA (2-HR
FIRE RATED)

PROPOSED MECHANICAL SHAFT
ENCLOSURE (2-HR FIRE RATED)

5.6

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL (1HR
RATED)5.7

PROPOSED MECHANICAL SHAFT
ENCLOSURE FOR WET AREAS (2-HR FIRE
RATED)

5.6B

DRAWING LEGEND

EXIT SIGN

FD FLOOR DRAIN

YD
YARD DRAIN

ROOF DRAIN

DIFFUSER

SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS FOR MECHANICAL
DESIGN (TO BE SUBMITTED SEPARATELY)

ALL SHOWN ELEVATION MARKS DENOTE TOP OF
SLAB

ENTIRE BLDG TO BE FIRE PROTECTED WITH
SPRINKLERS  PER ALL REGULATIONS SEE FIRE
PROTECTION DWGS FILED SEPARATELY

PER BC 908.7, 907.2.9, 907.2.10.1.1
HARDWIRED CARBON MONOXIDE AND SMOKE
DETECTORS SHALL COMPLY WITH LL 7/04 27-981.21
RCNY 28-02, BC28-903.2.7

NO BOILER  PROPOSED FOR BUILDING. HEAT TO BE
PROVIDED BY ELECTRIC SPLIT UNITS. NO CHIMNEY
PROPOSED.

SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR STRUCTURAL
DESIGN (TO BE SUBMITTED SEPARATELY)
FOR UNDERPINNING AND SHORING REQUIREMENTS
SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS TO BE SUBMITTED
SEPARATELY)

BULKHEAD PARAPET WALL PER BC 705.11 :
* 12" MIN. ABOVE FINISHED ROOF
* COPING AND FLASHING NECESSARY
*CONTRACTOR TO SUPPLY MANUFACTURER'S SHOP
DRAWINGS SHOWING ALL ROOF WATERPROOFING
DETAILS

DOOR NOTE
ICC-ANSI A117.1
ALL DOORS  THROUGH THE BUILDING SHALL BE
PROVIDED WITH DISABLED PERSON COMPLIANT
DOOR HARDWARE AND SADDLES

WINDOW NOTE (RESIDENTIAL FLOORS)
ALL WINDOWS TO HAVE OPERABLE PARTS TO BE IN
COMPLIANCE WITH BC 1107.2.4 & SECTION 309 OF
ICC A117.1

PROPOSED EXTERIOR STUD WALL WITH
EIFS

3.1

PROPOSED CMU WALL -2 HR RATED2.2

5.1
PROPOSED INTERIOR PARTITION
WALL

3.3
PROPOSED EXTERIOR STUD WALL WITH
FACE BRICK

PER LL 17/95  & BC 1614:
1" BUILDING SEPARATION FOR SEISMIC
REQUIREMENT PER TPPN # 2/96  : 1" PER 50' HT
PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 84'-9"
PROPOSED SEPARATION : 2" ON BOTH SIDES

PER 1018.2.4 A DOOR OPEN INTO AN INTERVENING
PUBLIC HALL SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED IF CORRIDOR
IS NOT LESS THAN 30" WITHIN A DWELLING UNIT IN
OCCUPANCY GROUP R-2. 1107.2.2 TYPE B+NYCUNIT TOILET AND BATHING

ROOMS.WHERE TOILET AND BATHING ROOMS ARE
PROVIDED IN THE TYPE B+NYC DWELLING UNIT OR
SLEEPING UNIT, ALL SUCH TOILET AND BATHING
ROOMS SHALL COMPLY WITH APPENDIX P.

2.WHERE  AT  LEAST  ONE  TOILET  AND  BATHING
ROOM COMPLYING  WITH  SECTIONS  1003.11  AND
1002.3.2  OF  ICC  A117.1  IS  PROVIDED WITHIN THE
TYPE B+NYC DWELLING UNIT OR SLEEPING UNIT IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ITEM 1 OF THIS EXCEPTION,
OTHER TOILET AND BATHING ROOMS  IN  THE
SAME  UNIT SHALL  BE  REQUIRED  TO  COMPLY
ONLY  WITH  SECTIONS  1004.3  (ACCESSIBLE
ROUTE),  1004.4  (WALKING SURFACES),  1004.5.2
(USER  PASSAGE  DOORWAYS),  1004.9  (OPERABLE
PARTS)  AND  1004.11.1 (GRAB  BAR  AND  SHOWER
SEAT REINFORCEMENT) OF ICC A117.1. DOORS
AND DOORWAYS TO SUCH TOILET AND BATHING
ROOMS SHALL BE SUBJECT TO SECTION
1107.2.1,EXCEPTION 5.

EQUIPMENT TAG (SEE A910)

WINDOW TAG (SEE A921)

DOOR TAG (SEE A910)

SD/CM SMOKE/CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR*

WALL TAG (SEE A320 & A321)

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL FOR
WET AREAS (1HR RATED)5.7B

1.3 PROPOSED FURRED CONCRETE WALL
WITH FACE BRICK

3.2 PROPOSED STUD WALL WITH METAL PANEL

PROPOSED CMU WALL WITH
FURRING - 3HR RATED

2.4

5.3
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
FURRING WALL
PROPOSED LIGHT GAUGE METAL STUD
FURRING WALL FOR WET AREA5.3B

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL (2HR
RATED)5.8

PROPOSED TYPICAL CHASE WALL FOR
WET AREAS (2HR RATED)5.8B

5.1B
PROPOSED INTERIOR PARTITION
WALL FOR WET AREAS

PROPOSED INTERIOR CONCRETE WALL1.5
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16 Court St, 36th Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11241

718.569.2200

Mechanical Engineer

Structural Engineer

REVISION TABLE
No.  Date            Description                INT.

Filing Representative
EXPEDITING 4 U INC.,

183 Wilson St. #199
Brooklyn, NY 11211

718.504.0044

Architect

SHEET         OF 64

321831862

A-100.02

THE JAY GROUP INC.,
84 Kosciuszko St.

Brooklyn, NY 11205
 718.963.0536

Owner
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AS NOTED

SHARON ENGINEERING PC
34-27 Steinway Street, Suite 201

Long Island City, NY 11101
718.752.1500

01   2019.06.27  CD SET - BIDDING

3426423

1 2020.09.29 PAA#1

10.22.2020

2 2020.10.20 PAA#2

29



 

All information supplied in this marketing presentation and/or flyer is from sources deemed reliable and is furnished subject to errors, omissions, modifications, removal of listings from sale/lease and to any listing condition.  
Any square footage, dimensions, floor plans and/or technical data set forth are approximations and are subject to further elaboration/confirmation.

FOR MORE INFORMATION,  
PLEASE CONTACT:

ELI YADID
EYadid@ksrny.com

917.770.9173

NATHAN ADES
NAdes@ksrny.com

732.977.3242

RAFI BENOR
RBenor@ksrny.com

347.459.0445


